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Tournament Host Club Province Week Start Date End Date Tour Level Overlapping Cannot Enter Together

Kilkenny LTC Senior Tour 500 Doubles Weekend 2026 Kilkenny County & City LTC Leinster 15 Friday, April 10, 2026 Sunday, April 12, 2026 Senior 500 3

City of Dublin Championhsips Senior Graded Tour 2026 Charleville LTC Leinster 15 & 16 Friday, April 10, 2026 Saturday, April 18, 2026 Senior Graded 2

Donabate Portrane TC Senior Tour 500 Open 2026 Donabate Portrane TC Leinster 18 & 19 Wednesday, April 29, 2026 Monday, May 4, 2026 Senior 500 6

Greystones LTC Senior Tour 500 Open 2026 Greystones LTC Leinster 18 & 19 Thursday, April 30, 2026 Monday, May 4, 2026 Senior 500 5

Carlow LTC Senior Tour 1000 Open 2026 Carlow LTC Leinster 19 & 20 Saturday, May 9, 2026 Saturday, May 16, 2026 Senior 1000

Portmarnock TC Senior Tour Graded 2026 PSLC TC Leinster 21 Tuesday, May 19, 2026 Sunday, May 24, 2026 Senior Graded 10

Naas LTC Senior Tour 1000 Open 2026 Naas LTC Leinster 21 & 22 Saturday, May 23, 2026 Saturday, May 30, 2026 Senior 1000 9

Clane LTC Senior Tour Graded Open 2026 Clane LTC Leinster 22 & 23 Friday, May 29, 2026 Monday, June 1, 2026 Senior Graded 12,13

Wicklow Town TC Senior Tour Graded Open 2026 Wicklow TC Leinster 22 & 23 Friday, May 29, 2026 Monday, June 1, 2026 Senior Graded 11,13

Moate TC Senior Tour Graded Singles Open 2026 Moate TC Leinster 22 & 23 Friday, May 29, 2026 Saturday, June 6, 2026 Senior Graded 11,12

Kilkenny LTC Senior Tour 1000 Open Week 2026 Kilkenny County & City LTC Leinster 23 & 24 Friday, June 5, 2026 Saturday, June 13, 2026 Senior 1000 16

Lavellle Partners Senior Tour Graded 2026 Terenure (CYM) Leinster 23 & 24 Saturday, June 6, 2026 Saturday, June 13, 2026 Senior Graded 15

Mount Pleasant LTC Senior Tour Graded Open 2026 Mount Pleasant LTC Leinster 24 & 25 Friday, June 12, 2026 Saturday, June 20, 2026 Senior Graded 18

Meath Senior Tour Graded Open 2026 Kells Tennis Club Leinster 24 & 25 Saturday, June 13, 2026 Sunday, June 21, 2026 Senior Graded 17,19

Tullow & South Leinster TC Senior Tour 200 2026 Tullow & South Leinster TC Leinster 25 & 26 Friday, June 19, 2026 Saturday, June 27, 2026 Senior 200 18,20

Donnybrook Senior Tour 1000 Irish Close Championships 2026 Donnybrook LTC Leinster 25 & 26 Saturday, June 20, 2026 Saturday, June 27, 2026 Senior 1000 18,19

Bective TC Senior Tour Graded 2026 Bective TC Leinster 26 & 27 Friday, June 26, 2026 Saturday, July 4, 2026 Senior Graded 22

Glasnevin LTC Senior Tour 1000 Open 2026 Glasnevin LTC Leinster 26 & 27 Friday, June 26, 2026 Saturday, July 4, 2026 Senior 1000 21

County Dublin Senior Tour1000 Championships 2026 Carrickmines C&LTC Leinster 27 & 28 Saturday, July 4, 2026 Saturday, July 11, 2026 Senior 1000 25,26

Ratoath TC Senior Graded Tour Open 2026 Ratoath TC Leinster 27 & 28 Saturday, July 4, 2026 Saturday, July 11, 2026 Senior Graded 24,26

Athlone TC Senior Tour Graded 2026 Athlone TC Leinster 27 & 28 Saturday, July 4, 2026 Monday, July 13, 2026 Senior Graded 24,25,27

Senior Tour 200 Open Championships of County Wexford 2026 Hillbrook LTC Leinster 28 & 29 Saturday, July 11, 2026 Saturday, July 18, 2026 Senior 200 26,28,29

Sutton LTC 1 Senior Tour 1000 Open sponsored by Adrian Dunne Pharmacy Group 2026 Sutton LTC Leinster 28 & 29 Saturday, July 11, 2026 Saturday, July 18, 2026 Senior 1000

Longford TC Senior Graded Tour 2026 Longford TC Leinster 28 & 29 Sunday, July 12, 2026 Sunday, July 19, 2026 Senior Graded 29,30,31

Abbeyleix LTC Senior Tour 500 Open 2026 Abbeyleix LTC Leinster 29 & 30 Thursday, July 16, 2026 Saturday, July 25, 2026 Senior 500 27,28,30,31

Malahide LTC Senior Tour 1000 Open 2026 Malahide LTC Leinster 29 & 30 Saturday, July 18, 2026 Saturday, July 25, 2026 Senior 1000 29,31

Ashbrook LTC Senior Graded Tour 2026 Ashbrook LTC Leinster 29 & 30 Saturday, July 18, 2026 Saturday, July 25, 2026 Senior Graded 29,30

Co Wicklow LTC Senior Tour 1000 Open 2026 Co Wicklow LTC Leinster 30 & 31 Saturday, July 25, 2026 Saturday, August 1, 2026 Senior 1000 33

Wexford Senior Tour 500 Open 2026 sponsored by Curam Care Homes & Trinity Hire Wexford Harbour B&TC Leinster 31 & 32 Friday, July 31, 2026 Monday, August 3, 2026 Senior 500 32

Brady's Castleknock West Dublin Senior Tour Graded 2026 Castleknock LTC Leinster 31 & 32 Saturday, August 1, 2026 Saturday, August 8, 2026 Senior Graded 33,36,37

Louth Senior Graded Tour 2026 Dundalk TC Leinster 31 & 32 Saturday, August 1, 2026 Saturday, August 8, 2026 Senior Graded 33,35,37

2026 South East Senior Tour 200 Open Championships Gorey TC & Arklow TC Leinster 32 Monday, August 3, 2026 Sunday, August 9, 2026 Senior 200 35,36,38

East of Ireland Senior Tour 1000 Open 2026 Lansdowne LTC Leinster 32 & 33 Friday, August 7, 2026 Saturday, August 15, 2026 Senior 1000 37,39

Athy TC Senior Tour Graded 2026 Athy TC Leinster 33 Thursday, August 13, 2026 Sunday, August 16, 2026 Senior Graded 38,40

Sutton LTC 2-6 Senior Tour 1000 Open sponsored by Adrian Dunne Pharmacy Group 2026 Sutton LTC Leinster 33 & 34 Saturday, August 15, 2026 Saturday, August 22, 2026 Senior 1000

Forvis Mazars Templeogue TC Senior Tour 1000 2026 Templeogue TC Leinster 34 & 35 Friday, August 21, 2026 Saturday, August 29, 2026 Senior 1000

Mullingar T&BC Senior Tour 500 Open 2026 Mullingar T&BC Connacht 35 & 36 Friday, August 28, 2026 Saturday, September 5, 2026 Senior 500

Tullamore TC Senior Tour 500 Open 2026 Tullamore TC Leinster 38 & 39 Thursday, September 17, 2026 Saturday, September 26, 2026 Senior 500

Moate TC Senior Tour Graded Doubles Open 2026 Moate TC Leinster 41 & 42 Friday, October 9, 2026 Saturday, October 17, 2026 Senior Graded


